CUPA PRAHOVA —9 APRILIE 2023 — LISTA DE REZULTATE.

DINU FILIP

SPATARU DAVID
DURLEA OCTAVIAN
DINU CALIN

LITA DAVID

POPA STEFAN
TANASE DAVID
TANASE ILINCA

. DRAGOMIR VICTORIA
10.LITA TEODORA

11. TUDORACHE SILVIA
12.BADEA DAMIAN
13.PETROVICI VICTOR
14.SERBAN DAN
15.GRECU MIHNEA
16.DAMIAN CRISTIAN
17.ROSCA RADU
18.RADU ILIN
19.GEORGESCU COSMIN
20.BARBU MARIA
21.TUDORACHE ANA-MARIA
22.TUDORACHE ALEXIA
23.TICLEANU MIRCEA
24.DOGARU ARMIN
25.URIAN FLORIN
26.BARBU GABRIEL
27.MOLDOVAN ANA
28.DAMIAN ION
29.DOPOVECZ IULIU
30.EFTEMIE MIHAI
31.NEGOITA MARIAN
32.GHEORGHE VALENTIN
33.TUDORACHE MIHAI
34.RAUCHMAN IULIU
35.GHEORGHE ALINA
36.PESU ELENA
37.NIMARA FLORIN
38.CARSTEA CONSTANTIN
39.DUMITRU TRAIAN
40.BABEU PAVEL
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P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.N.C. BUCURESTI
P.N.C. BUCURESTI
P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.C. TARGOVISTE
OK SILVA CAMPINA
P.C. TARGOVISTE
P.C. TARGOVISTE
BUCURESTI
MENTOR SILVA
ILFOV

ANGLIA

CS BABRUNCA
ANGLIA

CS OTOPENI

OK SILVA CAMPINA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
CS BABARUNCA

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI
BUCURESTI

ILFOV

CS BABARUNCA
SINAIA

OK SILVA CAMPINA
BUCURESTI

OK SILVA CAMPINA
CS BABARUNCA
BUCURESTI
ALEXANDRIA

CS OTOPENI
STEJARUL

CS OTOPENI

P.C. TARGOVISTE

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
F14

F14

F14

F14

M18
M20
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
F21

F21

F21

M35
M35
M35
M40
F40

M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
F50

F50

M55
M55
M60
M60

46,33
53,34
31,28
30,25
51,11
46,48
54,45
32,41
57,54
44,55
18,27
30,30
33,21
50,58
35,32
55,20
48,54
31,49
33,32
41,42
30,20
27,25
47,02
39,48
32,50
29,13
47,54
40,21
34,23
38,06
39,23
38,12
46,31
47,27
64,00
48,10
35,13
43,04
28,47
33,04



41.DUMITRAS DOREL
42 . TENESLAV VICTOR
43.DUMITRU MARIA
44 .FLORESCU DAN
45.0LTEANU EMIL
46.BACS ANDREI

47.CRACIUNESCU GHEORGHE
48.ALEXANDRESCU CONSTANTIN

49.ROSCA DUMITRU
50.POPESCU STELIAN
51.GHECEVICI MARIAN
52.ANDREESCU ION
53.BARBU IONEL
54.ARVUNESCU CORNEL
55.DAMBOEANU MIHAI
56.TANASE NICOLAE
57.SERBAN LOREDANA
58.TANASE GICA+STEFAN
59.DUMITRU COSMIN
60.POPESCU VASILE

CS OTOPENI
PLOIESTI

CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
SANATATEA
CS OTOPENI
SINAIA

FRO

UNEFS BUC.
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPRNI
CS OTOPENI

CSO VALEA PH.
CSO VALEA PH.

CS OTOPENI
BUCURESTI

P.N.C. BUCURESTI

CS OTOPENI
BUCURESTI

M65
M65
F65
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M80
M80
M85
OPEN TH.
OPEN F.
OPEN M.
OPEN M.

69,59
47,22
42,55
61,53
53,19
53,08
44,42
53,20
DNS

51,15
39,54
66,56
44,01
DNS

DNS

36,22
DNS

DNS

44,08
56,03



